Position

A Faculty - DSPS Counselor

Academic/Student Services
Manager - DSPS

A Fac - DSPS Counselor (2 GLs)

A Faculty - DSPS Counselor

Employment Development
Service Spec

Employment Development
Service Spec

Special Students Programs &
Services Assistant

Special Student Programs &
Services Math Technician

Special Students Programs &
Services Assistant

Special Students Programs &
Services Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

Counseling (classroom
Teaching) A/C
Overload

A/C Fac - Contract Ed
Classes

DSPS - Other Academic
Service, Counselor

Employment
Development Services
Specialist - Variable

Employment
Development Services
Specialist - Variable

Special Students
Programs and Services
Assistant, Special
Student Programs and
Services Assistant,
Senior Office Assistant

Special Students
Programs and Services
Math Technician

Special Student
Programs and Services
Assistant

Special Student
Programs and Services
Aide
Admissions/Records
Assistant |,
Admissions/Records
Assistant | - Var,
Customer Services
Clerk, Customer
Services Clerk-Variable

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

Total Wages

$125,829

$105,282

$79,625

$69,437

$66,373

$64,874

$57,833

$53,968

$51,482

$48,562

$42,605

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,266

$15,759

$6,910

$32,026

$19,668

$7,544

$6,649

$13,120

$12,837

$25,992

$11,628



Office Assistant Il - Workability
Il

Special Students Programs and
Services Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Alternative Media Specialist

General Office Clerk

Student Worker I

Student Worker Il

Student Worker |

Student Worker I

Student Worker |

Student Worker I

Student Worker I

Senior Office Assistant,
Senior Office Assistant
(English)

Student Worker Il

Cashier

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

DVC - DSPS

$39,197

$30,905

$23,839

$21,330

$8,114

$7,836

$4,446

$1,839

$1,695

$1,590

$672

$175

$18,302

$3,044

$3,550

$13,800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



