Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - DSPS Counselor	Counseling (classroom Teaching) A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$125,829	\$30,266
Academic/Student Services Manager - DSPS		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$105,282	\$15,759
A Fac - DSPS Counselor (2 GLs)	A/C Fac - Contract Ed Classes	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$79,625	\$6,910
A Faculty - DSPS Counselor	DSPS - Other Academic Service, Counselor	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$69,437	\$32,026
Employment Development Service Spec	Employment Development Services Specialist - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$66,373	\$19,668
Employment Development Service Spec	Employment Development Services Specialist - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$64,874	\$7,544
Special Students Programs & Services Assistant	Special Students Programs and Services Assistant, Special Student Programs and Services Assistant, Senior Office Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$57,833	\$6,649
Special Student Programs & Services Math Technician	Special Students Programs and Services Math Technician	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$53,968	\$13,120
Special Students Programs & Services Assistant	Special Student Programs and Services Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$51,482	\$12,837
Special Students Programs & Services Assistant	Special Student Programs and Services Aide	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$48,562	\$25,992
Senior Office Assistant	Admissions/Records Assistant I, Admissions/Records Assistant I - Var, Customer Services Clerk, Customer Services Clerk-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$42,605	\$11,628

Office Assistant II - Workability		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$39,197	\$18,302
Special Students Programs and Services Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$30,905	\$3,044
Senior Office Assistant	Senior Office Assistant, Senior Office Assistant (English)	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$23,839	\$3,550
Alternative Media Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$21,330	\$13,800
General Office Clerk	Student Worker II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$8,114	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$7,836	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$4,446	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$1,839	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$1,695	\$0
Student Worker I	Cashier	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$1,590	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$672	\$0
Student Worker II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - DSPS	\$175	\$0